SMART FUEL ENERGY
CAPABILITIES
Our quality products and professional services
2
Orca Africa’s in-house, specialist engineering and
drafting team has the capability to prototype,
develop and tailor projects prior to production.
Design & Engineering

(US Gallons)
SFL
mm
(Inches)
LENGTH
mm
(Inches)
WIDTH
mm
(Inches)
HEIGHT
kg
(LBS)
TARE BAFFLE
OST- YES
OST-2000 1,890 2,000 2,274 1,394 1,309 1,090 YES
OST-2500 2,500 2,684 2,274 1,674 1,309 1,280 YES
OST-4500 4,500 4,800 2,774 2,274 1,309 1,790 YES
OST-6000 6,000 6,200 3,574 2,274 1,309 2,180 YES
OST-10000 10,000 11,000 6,058 2,438 1,295 4,000 YES
1000 1,000 1,160 1,100 1,864 1,309 870
(264) (306) (43) (73) (52) (1,918)
(500) (528) (90) (55) (52) (2,403)
(660) (709) (90) (66) (52) (2,822)